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Ref# Part# Description
1 JA344629 BOLT
2 JA312187 RETAINER
3 JA153675 TIRE ASSEMBLY
4 JA309795 WASHER
5 JA446152 USE 83020
6 JA443818 NUT- Jam
7 JA453009 WASHER
8 JA446136 WASHER
9 JA443106 NUT- Hex 5/16 x 18
10 JA452006 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
11 JA392601 PULLEY-R & L Drive
12 JA310711 WASHER
13 JA446142 WASHER- 3/8 Lock
14 JA400300 SCREW
15 JA990954 COVER- Belt (R.H.)
JA990956 COVER- Belt (L.H.)
16 JA375978 BOLT
17 JA332034 DECAL
18 JA344951 BUSHING
19 JA126524 ARM ASSEMBLY
20 JA453011 WASHER
21 JA400274 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
22 JA446140 USE UP07435
23 JA400268 SCREW
24 JA154796 PULLEY
25 JA392606 BELT- Cutter drive
26 JA344952 STAND-OFF
27 JA344981 SPRING
28 JA408862 SCREW- 1/4-20 x 7/8
29 JA126522 SPRING RELEASE ASSEMBLY
30 JA344955 SPRING
31 JA460014 PIN- Cotter
32 JA453023 WASHER- Plain 1/4
33 JA375977 PLUG- Wash-Out
34 JA991031 HOUSING- Mower
35 JA 443110 NUT
36 JA392605 TOE GUARD
37 JA991171 CHUTE- Extension
38 JA309457 WASHER
39 JA993311 IDLER SUPPORT
40 JA336737 DECAL



Ref# Part#
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JA339460
JA336736
JA440080
JA461371
JA320791
JA339609
JA400268

JA142192 CUTTER HOUSING ASSEMBLY
BLADE- Cutter (set of 2)

JA519015
JA403753
JA339608
JA375882
JA400184
JA376076
JA440076
JA455055
JA453011

Description
DECAL- Warning

DECAL
BOLT
PIN
KEY

CUTTER SHAFT

SCREW

SCREW

ADAPTOR- Blade

BEARING
SCREW

SPACER- Bearing

BOLT
WASHER
WASHER
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